9:30am
10:15am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
4:00pm

10:00am
11:30am
12:30pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm

12:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm

2018 Grand Ledge Color Cruise and Island Festival

Music and Special Programs
Stage & Sound Manager - Sandy Cornell-Howe

FRIDAY - OCTOBER 12, 2018

Story Time
Story Time
Story Time
Dulcimer Music
Jazzercise Lite
Square Dancing
Music & Vocals

Mrs. T, Eaton Co. Great Start-Parent Educator

Carol Robinson, GL Area District Library

Carol Robinson, GL Area District Library

Thornapple Dulcimer Club

Delta Twp Senior Center & Jazzercise

Doe Si Doe Mainstream Square Dance Club

GL Bums - Bob Engardio, Lew Gentry, Mark Gober,
Chuck Defore & Al Cheney

SATURDAY - OCTOBER 13, 2018

Worship Music
Jazzercise Demo
Dance Performance
Vocal & Guitar

TBA

Classic Rock

Liberty Church

Jazzercise

Shannon Simon Dance

Korey Hamilton Featuring Jamy Hengesbach

Runaway Train

SUNDAY - OCTOBER 14, 2018

Old-Time Music

Vocals

Acoustic Guitar & Vocals
“Comet Ukes”

Dance Performance

Edna’s Stretch Limo

Courtney Burgess & Amber Burgess
O'Brian's Tower (Matt & Deb Carl)
6th Graders, Grand Ledge Schools
Rising Star Studio of Dance



