2018 Grand Ledge Color Cruise and Island Festival Music and Special Programs Stage & Sound Manager – Sandy Cornell-Howe

FRIDAY - OCTOBER 12, 2018

9:30am	Story Time	Mrs. T, Eaton Co. Great Start-Parent Educator	
10:15am	Story Time	Carol Robinson, GL Area District Library	
11:00am	Story Time	Carol Robinson, GL Area District Library	
12:00pm	Dulcimer Music	Thornapple Dulcimer Club	
1:30pm	Jazzercise Lite	Delta Twp Senior Center & Jazzercise	
2:00pm	Square Dancing	Doe Si Doe Mainstream Square Dance Club	
4:00pm	Music & Vocals	GL Bums - Bob Engardio, Lew Gentry, Mark Gober,	
		Chuck Defore & Al Cheney	

SATURDAY – OCTOBER 13, 2018

10:00am	Worship Music	Liberty Church
11:30am	Jazzercise Demo	Jazzercise
12:30pm	Dance Performance	Shannon Simon Dance
1:00pm	Vocal & Guitar	Korey Hamilton Featuring Jamy Hengesbach
2:00pm	TBA	
4:00pm	Classic Rock	Runaway Train

SUNDAY – OCTOBER 14, 2018

12:00pm	Old-Time Music	Edna's Stretch Limo
1:30pm	Vocals	Courtney Burgess & Amber Burgess
2:00pm	Acoustic Guitar & Vocals	O'Brian's Tower (Matt & Deb Carl)
3:00pm	"Comet Ukes"	6th Graders, Grand Ledge Schools
4:00pm	Dance Performance	Rising Star Studio of Dance